
State/Members (Party-District #) Labor Staffer Name Email

Wisconsin
Rep. Steil (R-01) William Neitzel william.neitzel@mail.house.gov
Rep. Pocan (D-02) Kate Huffman kate.huffman@mail.house.gov
Rep. Kind (D-03) Alex Eveland alex.eveland@mail.house.gov
Rep. Moore (D-04) Caroline Frauman caroline.frauman@mail.house.gov
Rep. Fitzgerald (R-05) Kevin Petroccione kevin.petroccione@mail.house.gov
Rep. Tiffany (R-07) Katie Wood katie.wood@mail.house.gov
Rep. Gallagher (R-08) Kevin Taheri kevin.taheri@mail.house.gov

Arkansas
Rep. Crawford (R-01) Ashley Shelton ashley.shelton2@mail.house.gov
Rep. Hill (R-02) Ashley Gunn ashley.gunn@mail.house.gov
Rep. Womack (R-03) Elliott Shaw elliott.shaw@mail.house.gov
Rep. Westerman (R-04) Janet Rossi janet.rossi@mail.house.gov

Arizona
Rep. O'Halleran (D-01) Adam Finkel adam.finkel@mail.house.gov
Rep. Kirkpatrick (D-02) Emily Cummins emily.cummins@mail.house.gov
Rep. Grijalva (D-03) Norma Salazar norma.salazar@mail.house.gov
Rep. Gosar (R-04) Rory Burke rory.burke@mail.house.gov
Rep. Biggs (R-05) Jeffrey Kuckuck jeffrey.kuckuck@mail.house.gov
Rep. Schweikert (R-06) Melanie Brown melanie.brown@mail.house.gov
Rep. Gallego (D-07) Mariel Jorgensen mariel.jorgensen@mail.house.gov
Rep. Lesko (R-08) John Zwaanstra john.zwaanstra1@mail.house.gov
Rep. Stanton (D-09) Laura Munoz Lopez laura.munozlopez@mail.house.gov

California 
Rep. Napolitano (D-32) Joe Sheehy joe.sheehy@mail.hous.gov

Delaware 
Rep. Rochester (D) Agatha Gucyski agatha.gucyski@mail.house.gov

Illinois 
Rep. Rush (D-01) Saul Levin saul.levin@mail.house.gov
Rep. Kelly (D-02) Brandon DiFulvio brandon.difulvio@mail.house.gov
Rep. Newman (D-03) Marie Newman marcus.garza@mail.house.gov
Rep. Garcia (D-04) Lanette Garcia lanette.garcia@mail.house.gov
Rep. Quiqley (D-05) Allison Jarus allison.jarus@mail.house.gov
Rep. Casten (D-06) Kim Soffen kimberly.soffen@mail.house.gov
Rep. Davis (D-07) Jill Hunter-Williams jill.hunter-williams@mail.house.gov
Rep. Krishnamoorthi (D-08) Brian Kaissi brian.kaissi@mail.house.gov
Rep. Schakowsky (D-09) Syd Terry syd.terry@mail.house.gov
Rep. Schneider (D-10) Tommy Brown tommy.brown@mail.house.gov
Rep. Foster (D-11) Elise Sugarman elise.sugarman@mail.house.gov
Rep. Bost (R-12) Noah Barger noah.barger@mail.house.gov
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Rep. Davis (R-13) Jimmy Ballard jimmy.ballard@mail.house.gov
Rep. Underwood (D-14) Caroline Paris-Behr caroline.paris-behr@mail.house.gov
Rep. Miller (R-15) Mimi Teixeira mimi.teixeira@mail.house.gov
Rep. Kizinger (R-16) Sam Kuebler sam.kuebler@mail.house.gov
Rep. Bustos (D-17) Liam Steadman liam.steadman@mail.house.gov
Rep. LaHood (R-18) Ashley Antoskiewicz ashley.antoskiewicz@mail.house.gov

Indiana
Rep. Mrvan (D-01) Megan Salrin megan.salrin@mail.house.gov
Rep. Walorski (R-02) James Welsh james.welsh@mail.house.gov
Rep. Banks (R-03) Tanner Spencer tanner.spencer@mail.house.gov
Rep. Baird (R-04) Cory Harris cory.harris@mail.house.gov
Rep. Spartz (R-05) Sam West sam.west@mail.house.gov
Rep. Pence (R-06) Victoria Bice victoria.bice@mail.house.gov
Rep. Carson (D-07) Ryan Shay ryan.shay@mail.house.gov
Rep. Bucshon (R-08) David Bean david.bean@mail.house.gov
Rep. Hollingsworth (R-09) Maddie Mitchell maddie.mitchell@mail.house.gov

Idaho 
Rep. Fulcher (R-01) Steve Ackerman steve.ackerman@mail.house.gov
Rep. Simpson (R-02) Katherine Myers katherine.myers@mail.house.gov

Kansas
Rep. Mann (R-01) Riley Pagett Riley.Pagett@mail.house.gov
Rep. LaTurner (R-02) Rachel Jag Rachel.Jag@mail.house.gov
Rep. Davids (D-03) Brandon Naylor brandon.naylor@mail.house.gov
Rep. Estes (R-04) Elizabeth Diohep Elizabeth.Diohep@mail.house.gov

Michigan
Rep. Bergman (R-01) Ben Monticello ben.monticello@mail.house.gov
Rep. Huizenga (R-02) Trevor Tenbrink Trevor.Tenbrink@mail,house.gov
Rep. Meijer (R-03) Maggie Woodin maggie.woodin@mail.house.gov
Rep. Moolenaar (R-04) Jayson Schimmenti Jayson.Schimmenti@mail.house.gov
Rep. Kildee (D-05) Hannah Jenuwine hannah.jenuwine@mail.house.gov
Rep. Upton (R-06) Stephanie DeMarco stephanie.demarco@mail.house.gov
Rep. Walberg (R-07) Joanna Brown Joanna.Brown@mail.house.gov
Rep. Slotkin (D-08) Danielle Most danielle.most@mail.house.gov
Rep. Levin (D-09) Colton Puckett colton.puckett@mail.house.gov
Rep. McClain (R-10) Nick Seelinger Nick.Seelinger@mail.house.gov
Rep. Stevens (D-11) Casey Denoyer casey.denoyer@mail.house.gov
Rep. Dingell (D-12) Tiger Ricchetti tiger.ricchetti@mail.house.gov
Rep. Tlaib (D-13) Mariam Jalloul mariam.jalloul@mail.house.gov
Rep. Lawrence (D-14) Zach Weber zachary.weber@mail.house.gov

Minnesota 
Rep. Hagedorn (R-01) Julia Convertini Julia.Convertini@mail.house.gov
Rep. Craig (D-02) Julia Bartusek julia.bartusek@mail.house.gov

mailto:jimmy.ballard@mail.house.gov
mailto:caroline.paris-behr@mail.house.gov
mailto:mimi.teixeira@mail.house.gov
mailto:sam.kuebler@mail.house.gov
mailto:liam.steadman@mail.house.gov
mailto:ashley.antoskiewicz@mail.house.gov
mailto:megan.salrin@mail.house.gov
mailto:james.welsh@mail.house.gov
mailto:tanner.spencer@mail.house.gov
mailto:cory.harris@mail.house.gov
mailto:sam.west@mail.house.gov
mailto:victoria.bice@mail.house.gov
mailto:ryan.shay@mail.house.gov
mailto:david.bean@mail.house.gov
mailto:maddie.mitchell@mail.house.gov
mailto:steve.ackerman@mail.house.gov
mailto:katherine.myers@mail.house.gov
mailto:Riley.Pagett@mail.house.gov
mailto:Rachel.Jag@mail.house.gov
mailto:brandon.naylor@mail.house.gov
mailto:Elizabeth.Diohep@mail.house.gov
mailto:ben.monticello@mail.house.gov
mailto:Trevor.Tenbrink@mail,house.gov
mailto:maggie.woodin@mail.house.gov
mailto:Jayson.Schimmenti@mail.house.gov
mailto:hannah.jenuwine@mail.house.gov
mailto:stephanie.demarco@mail.house.gov
mailto:Joanna.Brown@mail.house.gov
mailto:danielle.most@mail.house.gov
mailto:colton.puckett@mail.house.gov
mailto:Nick.Seelinger@mail.house.gov
mailto:casey.denoyer@mail.house.gov
mailto:tiger.ricchetti@mail.house.gov
mailto:mariam.jalloul@mail.house.gov
mailto:zachary.weber@mail.house.gov
mailto:Julia.Convertini@mail.house.gov
mailto:julia.bartusek@mail.house.gov


Rep. Phillips (D-03) Imani Augustus imani.augustus@mail.house.gov
Rep. McCollum (D-04) Patrick Maillet patrick.maillet@mail.house.gov
Rep. Omar (D-05) Kelly Misselwitz kelly.misselwitz@mail.house.gov
Rep. Emmer (R-06) Ryan Altman Ryan.Altman@mail.house.gov
Rep. Fischbach (R-07) Sean Murphy sean.murphy@mail.house.gov
Rep. Stauber (R-08) Andrew Morley andrew.morley@mail.house.gov

Missouri 
Rep. Bush (D-01) Saul Levin saul.levin@mail.house.gov
Ann Wagner (R-02) Molly Burke molly.burke@mail.house.gov
Blaine Luetkemeyer (R-03) Meghan Schmidtlein meghan.schmidtlein@mail.house.gov
Vicky Hartzler (R-04) Carley Esser Carley.Esser@mail.house.gov
Emanuel Cleaver (D-05) Devin Kelsey devin.kelsey@mail.house.gov
Sam Graves (R-06) Leslie Parker Leslie.Parker@mail.house.gov
Billy Long (R-07) Micheal Kotsovos Micheal.Kotsovos@mail.house.gov
Jason Smith (R-08) Katherine Chakmak Kathrine.Chakmak@mail.house.gov

North Carolina 
George Butterfield (D-01) Caitlin Van Sant caitlin.vansant@mail.house.gov
Deborah Ross (D-02) Shirley Dai shirley.dai@mail.house.gov
Gregory Murphy (R-03) John Wilson John.Wilson@mail.house.gov
David Price (D-04) Nora Blalock nora.blalock@mail.house.gov
Virginia Foxx (R-05) Carter Barton Carter.Barton@mail.house.gov
Kathy Manning (D-06) Jayme Holliday jayme.holliday@mail.house.gov
David Rouzer (R-07) Ian Whitson ian.whitson@mail.house.gov
Richard Hudson (R-08) Molly Brimmer Molly.Brimmer@mail.house.gov
Dan Bishop (R-09) Mark Rusthoven mark.rusthoven@mail.house.gov
Patrick McHenry (R-10) Doug Nation doug.nation@mail.house.gov
Madison Cawthorn (R-11) Katherine Treadwell Katherine.Treadwell@mail.house.gov
Alma Adams (D-12) Chris Fisk chris.fisk@mail.house.gov
Ted Budd (D-13) Francesco Castella francesco.castella@mail.house.gov

New Mexico 
Yvette Herrell (R-02) Dillon Rogers Dillon.Rogers@mail.house.gov
Teresa Leger Fernandez (D-03) Adeline DeYoung adeline.deyoung@mail.house.gov

Nevada
Dina Titus (D-01) Ben Rosenbaum ben.rosenbaum@mail.house.gov
Mark Amodei (R-02) Harper Stephens Harper.Stevens@mail.house.gov
Susie Lee (D-03) Nabeel Alam nabeel.alam@mail.house.gov
Steven Horsford (D-04) LeVontae Brooks lavontae.brooks@mail.house.gov

New York 
Lee Zeldin (R-01) Sarah Talmage Sarah.Talmage@mail.house.gov
Andrew Garbarino (R-02) Kevin Gannon Kevin.Gannon@mail.house.gov
Thomas Suozzi (D-03) Diane Shust Diane.Shust@mail.house.gov
Kathleen Rice (D-04) Mike Demakos Mike.Demakos@mail.house.gov
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Gregory Meeks (D-05) Melissa Barosy melissa.barosy@mail.house.gov
Grace Meng (D-06) Judith Teruya judith.teruya@mail.house.gov
Nydia Velazquez (D-07) Renata Beca renata.beca-barragan@mail.house.gov
Hakeem Jeffries (D-08) Zoe Oreck Zoe.Oreck@mail.house.gov
Yvette Clarke (D-09) Scott Matus Scott.Matus@mail.house.gov
Jerrold Nadler (D-10) Drew Heineman Andrew.Heineman@mail.house.gov
Nicole Maliotakis (R-11) Jaide Barja Jaide.Barja@mail.house.gov
Carolyn Maloney (D-12) Danielle Summer Danielle.Summer@mail.house.gov
Adriano Espaillat D-13) Todd Sloves todd.sloves@mail.house.gov
Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez (D-14) Dan Riffle dan.riffle@mail.house.gov
Ritchie Torres (D-15) Zach Grossman Zach.Grossman@mail.house.gov
Jamal Bowman (D-16) Elizabeth Lee liz.lee@mail.house.gov
Mondaire Jones (D-17) Michael Perez Michael.Perez@mail.house.gov
Sean Maloney (D-18) Shallum Atkinson Shallum.Atkinson@mail.house.gov
Antonio Delgado (D-19)) Chelsea Glynn Chelsea.Glynn@mail.house.gov
Paul Tonko (D-20) Jeff Morgan jeff.morgan@mail.house.gov
Elise Stefanik (R-21) Ben Nyce Ben.Nyce@mail.house.gov
Claudia Tenney (R-22) George Iverson George.Iverson@mail.house.gov
Tom Reed (R-23) Logan Hoover Logan.Hoover@mail.house.gov
John Katko (R-24) Jennifer Tyler jennifer.tyler@mail.house.gov
Joesph Morelle (D-25) Jo Stiles Jo.Stiles@mail.house.gov
Brian Higgins (D-26) Kayla Williams Kayla.Williams@mail.house.gov
Chris Jacobs (R-27) Ryan Sweeney Ryan.Sweeney@mail.house.gov

Ohio
Steve Chabot (R-01) Mark Erste mark.erste@mail.house.gov
Brad Wenstrup (R-02) Casey Quinn casey.quinn@mail.house.gov
Joyce Beatty (D-03) Nick Semanko nick.semanko@mail.house.gov
Jim Jordan (R-04) Jared Dilley jared.dilley@mail.house.gov
Bob Latta (R-05) Paul Hartman paul.hartman@mail.house.gov
Bill Johnson (R-06) Dave Straka dave.straka@mail.house.gov
Bob Gibbs (R-07) Brian Bates brian.bates@mail.house.gov
Warren Davidson (R-08) Zach Farmer zach.farmer@mail.house.gov
Marcy Kaptur (D-09) Jenny Perrino jenny.perrino@mail.house.gov
Michael Turner (R-10) Ari Kirsh ari.kirsh@mail.house.gov
Vacant (District 11)
Troy Balderson (R-12) Nate Zimpher nate.zimpher@mail.house.gov
Tim Ryan (D-13) Rachel Jenkins rachel.jenkins@mail.house.gov
David Joyce (R-14) Burke Smith burke.smith@mail.house.gov
Steve Stivers (R-15) Mimi Bair mimi.bair@mail.house.gov
Anthony Gonzalez (R-16) Stephen Hostelley stephen.hostelley@mail.house.gov

Pennsylvania
Brian Fitzpatrick (R-01) James Longley James.Longley@mail.house.gov
Brendan Boyle (D-02) Ted Steinberg ted.steinberg@mail.house.gov
Dwight Evans (D-03) Lauran Pauley Lauren.Pauley@mail.house.gov
Madeleine Dean (D-04) Chris McCann Christopher.McCann2@mail.house.gov
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Mary Scanlon (D-05) Tom Clancy tom.clancy@mail.house.gov
Chrissy Houlahan (D-06) Kayla Primes kayla.primes@mail.house.gov
Susan Wild (D-07) Julia Cinquegrani Julia.Cinquegrani@mail.house.gov
Matt Cartwright (D-08) Stephen Coffey Stephen.Coffey@mail.house.gov
Danial Meuser (R-09) Eli Woerpel eli.woerpel@mail.house.gov
Scott Perry (R-10) Patrick Schilling Patrick.Schilling@mail.house.gov
Lloyd Smucker (R-11) Noelle Verhelst Noelle.Verhelst@mail.house.gov
John Joyce (R-13) Fred Sottnick Frederic.Sottnick@mail.house.gov
Guy Reschenthaler (R-14) Mike D'Orazio Mike.D'Orazio@mail.house.gov
Glenn Thompson (R-15) Nick Rockwell Nick.Rockwell@mail.house.gov
Mike Kelly (R-16) Parker Bennett Parker.Bennett@mail.house.gov
Conor Lamb (D-17) Chris Bowman Chris.Bowman@mail.house.gov
Michael Doyle (R-18) Philip Murphy Philip.Murphy@mail.house.gov

South Dakota 
Dusty Johnson (At-large) Hannah Kagey Hannah.Kagey@mail.house.gov

   Utah
Blake Moore (R-01) Paul Johnson Paul.Johnson@mail.house.gov
Rep. Stewart (R-02) Mark Coffield Mark.Coffield@mail.house.gov
Rep. Curtis (R-03) Brian Fahey brian.fahey2@mail.house.gov
Rep. Owens (R-04) Ray Phillips Ray.Phillips@mail.house.gov
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Office Number

1526 Longworth HOB
1727 Longworth HOB
1502 Longworth HOB
2252 Rayburn HOB
1507 Longworth HOB
1719 Longworth HOB
1230 Longworth HOB

2422 Rayburn HOB
1533 Longworth HOB
2412 Rayburn HOB
202 Cannon HOB

318 Cannon HOB
309 Cannon HOB
1511 Longworth HOB
2057 Rayburn HOB
171 Cannon HOB
304 Cannon HOB
1131 Longworth HOB
1214 Longworth HOB
207 Cannon HOB

1610 Longworth HOB

1724 Longworth HOB

2188 Rayburn HOB
2416 Rayburn HOB
1022 Longworth HOB
1519 Longworth HOB
2078 Rayburn HOB
2440 Rayburn HOB
2159 Rayburn HOB
115 Cannon HOB
2367 Rayburn HOB
300 Cannon HOB
2366 Rayburn HOB
1211 Longworth HOB



2079 Rayburn HOB
1130 Longworth HOB
1529 Longworth HOB
2245 Rayburn HOB
1233 Longworth HOB
1424 Longworth HOB

1607 Longworth HOB
466 Cannon HOB
1713 Longworth HOB
1314 Longworth HOB
1523 Longworth HOB
211 Cannon HOB
2135 Rayburn HOB
2313 Rayburn HOB
1641 Longworth HOB

1520 Longworth HOB
2084 Rayburn HOB

522 Cannon HOB
1630 Longworth HOB
1541 Longworth HOB
2411 Rayburn HOB

566 Cannon HOB
2232 Rayburn HOB
1508 Longworth HOB
117 Cannon HOB
200 Cannon HOB
2183 Rayburn HOB
2266 Rayburn HOB
1210 Longworth HOB
312 Cannon HOB
218 Cannon HOB
1510 Longworth HOB
116 Cannon HOB
1628 Longworth HOB
2463 Rayburn HOB

1433 Longworth HOB
2442 Rayburn HOB



2452 Rayburn HOB
2256 Rayburn HOB
1730 Longworth HOB
315 Cannon HOB
1237 Longworth HOB
461 Cannon HOB

563 Cannon HOB
2350 Rayburn HOB
2230 Rayburn HOB
2235 Rayburn HOB
2335 Rayburn HOB
1135 Longworth HOB
2454 Rayburn HOB
2418 Rayburn HOB

2080 Rayburn HOB
1208 Longworth HOB
313 Cannon HOB
2108 Rayburn HOB
2462 Rayburn HOB
415 Cannon HOB
2333 Rayburn HOB
2112 Rayburn HOB
1207 Longworth HOB
2004 Rayburn HOB
102 Cannon HOB
2436 Rayburn HOB
103 Cannon HOB

1305 Longworth HOB
1432 Longworth HOB

2464 Rayburn HOB
104 Cannon HOB
365 Cannon HOB
562 Cannon HOB

2441 Rayburn HOB
1516 Longworth HOB
407 Cannon HOB
2435 Rayburn HOB



2310 Rayburn HOB
2209 Rayburn HOB
2302 Rayburn HOB
2433 Rayburn HOB
2058 Rayburn HOB
2132 Rayburn HOB
417 Cannon HOB
2308 Rayburn HOB
2332 Rayburn HOB
229 Cannon HOB
317 Cannon HOB
1605 Longworth HOB
1017 Longworth HOB
464 Cannon HOB
1007 Longworth HOB
2369 Rayburn HOB
2211 Rayburn HOB
1410 Longworth HOB
1203 Longworth HOB
2428 Rayburn HOB
1317 Longworth HOB
2459 Rayburn HOB
214 Cannon HOB

2408 Rayburn HOB
2419 Rayburn HOB
2303 Rayburn HOB
2056 Rayburn HOB
2467 Rayburn HOB
2336 Rayburn HOB
2217 Rayburn HOB
2113 Rayburn HOB
2186 Rayburn HOB
2082 Rayburn HOB

2429 Rayburn HOB
1126 Longworth HOB
2065 Rayburn HOB
2234 Rayburn HOB
2458 Rayburn HOB

271 Cannon HOB
1133 Longworth HOB
1105 Longworth HOB
129 Cannon HOB



1227 Longworth HOB
1218 Longworth HOB
1027 Longworth HOB
2102 Rayburn HOB
414 Cannon HOB
2160 Rayburn HOB
302 Cannon HOB
1221 Longworth HOB
409 Cannon HOB
400 Cannon HOB
1707 Longworth HOB
1224 Longworth HOB
270 Cannon HOB

1714 Longworth HOB

1504 Longworth HOB
166 Cannon HOB
2400 Rayburn HOB
1039 Longworth HOB
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